10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

UB2100017624460

UB2100017626787

UB2100017628142

UA213021567887

UB2100017625073

UB2000017618820

UA203020442497

UA213021247243

UA213021247221

UB2100017689442

UA213021240898

UA213021240988

UB2100017631858

UA213021240981

UB2100017627821

UB2100017622209

UB2100017624475

UA213021246317

UB2000017621182

UB2000017612418

UB2100017621228

UB2000017619097

UB2100017627838

Department of Higher Education, Haryana
UG First Merit List (valid upto 15th September, 2021)

KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women Faridabad, (Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech (Only for MDU)-Self Finance-I)

Registration Id. Father Name Category Seat Allocation 12th / Diploma Weight Aggregate Course / Subject Combination
Category %age age

MEGHA
CHAUDHARY

BHAIRRAVI

MANGALS

PRIYA MANGLA

AAKRITI

LISHA

MEDHA

MEGHA

JUSTUJU

SHALU

ISHA

KAJAL CHAUHAN

JYOTI

MEGHA SHARMA

RITU

TEENA

RISHITA

VANSHIKA

VANSHIKA SHARMA

SIMRAN KOHLI

KHUSHI PATHAK

VIBHA YADAV

SOMYA

DIKSHA

PARVESH KUMAR

JAGMOHAN

MOHAN KUMAR

MAHIPAL

RAJESH KUMAR

PANKAJ CHAUDHARY

RUPESH KUMAR

ZUBER ALAM

NARESH KUMAR

RATTAN SINGH

THAN SINGH CHAUHAN

VINOD KUMAR OJHA

PRAMOD SHARMA

SHIV SINGH

VEDPAL

SUSHIL CHANDER

BIJENDER SINGH

ASHWANI KUMAR

SHARMA

GURVINDER PAL SINGH

NAVANEET KUMAR

PATHAK

LAKSHMI SHANKER
YADAV

YOGESH SHARMA

TRILOK SINGH

Note: Merit List is generated only for Online Verified Applications.

06/06/2003

05/01/2001

09/09/2003

15/04/2005

13/10/2003

14/03/2003

24/12/2002

18/09/2002

11/05/2004

03/07/2002

05/06/2003

28/03/2003

05/07/2003

10/10/2003

01/08/2003

24/12/2006

31/12/2003

22/11/2003

01/03/2002

24/04/2003

05/02/2004

03/10/2001

04/03/2003

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

Backward

Class

General

General

General

General

EWS

Schedule

Caste

General

General

General

Schedule

Caste

General

General

General

EWS

General

General

General

General

General

Backward

Class

EWS

EWS

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AIOEWS

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGCEWS

HOGCEWS

95.6

95.2

89.8

93.6

93.4

93

93

92.6

91

85.4

90.2

90

89.6

89

89

88.6

81

80.8

90

89.6

89

89

88.6

81

80.8

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech (Only for MDU)-Self
Finance-l

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech (Only for MDU)-Self
Finance-l

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech (Only for MDU)-Self
Finance-l

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech (Only for MDU)-Self
Finance-l

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech (Only for MDU)-Self
Finance-l

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech (Only for MDU)-Self
Finance-|

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech (Only for MDU)-Self
Finance-l

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech (Only for MDU)-Self
Finance-|

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech (Only for MDU)-Self
Finance-|

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech (Only for MDU)-Self
Finance-l

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech (Only for MDU)-Self
Finance-l

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech (Only for MDU)-Self
Finance-l

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech (Only for MDU)-Self
Finance-l

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech (Only for MDU)-Self
Finance-l

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech (Only for MDU)-Self
Finance-|

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech (Only for MDU)-Self
Finance-l

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech (Only for MDU)-Self
Finance-|

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech (Only for MDU)-Self
Finance-l

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech (Only for MDU)-Self
Finance-l

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech (Only for MDU)-Self
Finance-l

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech (Only for MDU)-Self
Finance-l

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech (Only for MDU)-Self
Finance-l

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech (Only for MDU)-Self
Finance-l
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25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

UB2100017623011

UA213021245903

UB2100017627837

UA213021242388

UB2000017618456

UB2100017634639

UB2000017621921

UA203020147964

UB2100017628005

UB180002614323

UB2100017622517

UB2100017621525

UB2100017622957

UB2000011680204

Department of Higher Education, Haryana
UG First Merit List (valid upto 15th September, 2021)

KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women Faridabad, (Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech (Only for MDU)-Self Finance-I)

Registration Id. Father Name Category Seat Allocation 12th / Diploma Weight Aggregate Course / Subject Combination
Category %age age

DIKSHA

ROSHNI

DEEPALI

PALLAVI

BHAWNA

ALMAS SAIFI

KHUSHBOO

ALISH FATIMA

SHIVANI

GAYATRI

SOMYA

NIHARIKA SAINI

ISHITA NAGAR

SANJANA KUMARI

NARESH KUMAR

HARISH CHAND

KANHAIYA LAL

DINESH

ANIL KUMAR

NAUSHAD AHMAD

PARVEEN

Mohd Idris

SANTOSH KUMAR

RABINDRA SINGH

NAROTTAM

DAL CHAND SAINI

BRIJESH NAGAR

KANWAR SINGH

Note: Merit List is generated only for Online Verified Applications.

02/12/2004

01/05/2003

04/11/2002

14/09/2004

28/05/2002

07/12/2002

11/10/2001

20/03/2002

11/08/2003

25/04/2001

28/08/2002

31/03/2005

19/03/2003

10/11/2001

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

Schedule
Caste

Schedule
Caste

Schedule
Caste

Schedule
Caste

Schedule
Caste

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

SC

SC

DSC

DSC

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCB

BCB

BCB

BCB

86

82.2

87.8

72.6

87.6

83.2

80

74.2

83

86

82.2

87.8

72.6

87.6

83.2

81.2

80

742

88

81.4

81.2

70.6

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech (Only for MDU)-Self
Finance-l

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech (Only for MDU)-Self
Finance-l

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech (Only for MDU)-Self
Finance-l

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech (Only for MDU)-Self
Finance-l

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech (Only for MDU)-Self
Finance-l

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech (Only for MDU)-Self
Finance-|

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech (Only for MDU)-Self
Finance-l

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech (Only for MDU)-Self
Finance-|

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech (Only for MDU)-Self
Finance-l

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech (Only for MDU)-Self
Finance-l

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech (Only for MDU)-Self
Finance-l

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech (Only for MDU)-Self
Finance-l

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech (Only for MDU)-Self
Finance-l

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech (Only for MDU)-Self
Finance-l
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