## Department of Higher Education, Haryana

UG First Merit List (valid upto 15th September, 2021)
KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad, (Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech (Only for MDU)-Self Finance-I)

			Bayanana Gonege	101 1101110	,, , a		neier er eerenee	(= : - : - : - :	0011 (0111	,	
#	Registration Id.	Name	Father Name	DOB	Gender	Category	Seat Allocation Category	12th / Diploma %age	Weight age	Aggregate	Course / Subject Combination
1	UB2100017624460	MEGHA CHAUDHARY	PARVESH KUMAR	06/06/2003	FEMALE	Backward Class	AIOC	97.6	0	97.6	Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech (Only for MDU)-Self Finance-I
2	UB2100017626787	BHAIRRAVI MANGALS	JAGMOHAN	05/01/2001	FEMALE	General	AIOC	95.6	0	95.6	Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech (Only for MDU)-Self Finance-I
3	UB2100017628142	PRIYA MANGLA	MOHAN KUMAR	09/09/2003	FEMALE	General	AIOC	95.2	0	95.2	Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech (Only for MDU)-Self Finance-I
4	UA213021567887	AAKRITI	MAHIPAL	15/04/2005	FEMALE	General	AIOC	89.8	5	94.8	Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech (Only for MDU)-Self Finance-I
5	UB2100017625073	LISHA	RAJESH KUMAR	13/10/2003	FEMALE	General	AIOC	93.6	0	93.6	Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech (Only for MDU)-Self Finance-I
6	UB2000017618820	MEDHA	PANKAJ CHAUDHARY	14/03/2003	FEMALE	EWS	AIOEWS	81.8	0	81.8	Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech (Only for MDU)-Self Finance-I
7	UA203020442497	MEGHA	RUPESH KUMAR	24/12/2002	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	HOGC	93.4	0	93.4	Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech (Only for MDU)-Self Finance-I
8	UA213021247243	JUSTUJU	ZUBER ALAM	18/09/2002	FEMALE	General	HOGC	93	0	93	Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech (Only for MDU)-Self Finance-I
9	UA213021247221	SHALU	NARESH KUMAR	11/05/2004	FEMALE	General	HOGC	93	0	93	Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech (Only for MDU)-Self Finance-I
10	UB2100017689442	ISHA	RATTAN SINGH	03/07/2002	FEMALE	General	HOGC	92.6	0	92.6	Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech (Only for MDU)-Self Finance-I
11	UA213021240898	KAJAL CHAUHAN	THAN SINGH CHAUHAN	05/06/2003	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	HOGC	91.8	0	91.8	Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech (Only for MDU)-Self Finance-I
12	UA213021240988	JYOTI	VINOD KUMAR OJHA	28/03/2003	FEMALE	General	HOGC	91.6	0	91.6	Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech (Only for MDU)-Self Finance-I
13	UB2100017631858	MEGHA SHARMA	PRAMOD SHARMA	05/07/2003	FEMALE	General	HOGC	91.2	0	91.2	Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech (Only for MDU)-Self Finance-I
14	UA213021240981	RITU	SHIV SINGH	10/10/2003	FEMALE	General	HOGC	91	0	91	Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech (Only for MDU)-Self Finance-I
15	UB2100017627821	TEENA	VEDPAL	01/08/2003	FEMALE	EWS	HOGC	85.4	5	90.4	Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech (Only for MDU)-Self Finance-I
16	UB2100017622209	RISHITA	SUSHIL CHANDER	24/12/2006	FEMALE	General	HOGC	90.2	0	90.2	Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech (Only for MDU)-Self Finance-I
17	UB2100017624475	VANSHIKA	BIJENDER SINGH	31/12/2003	FEMALE	General	HOGC	90	0	90	Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech (Only for MDU)-Self Finance-I
18	UA213021246317	VANSHIKA SHARMA	ASHWANI KUMAR SHARMA	22/11/2003	FEMALE	General	HOGC	89.6	0	89.6	Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech (Only for MDU)-Self Finance-I
19	UB2000017621182	SIMRAN KOHLI	GURVINDER PAL SINGH	01/03/2002	FEMALE	General	HOGC	89	0	89	Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech (Only for MDU)-Self Finance-I
20	UB2000017612418	KHUSHI PATHAK	NAVANEET KUMAR PATHAK	24/04/2003	FEMALE	General	HOGC	89	0	89	Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech (Only for MDU)-Self Finance-I
21	UB2100017621228	VIBHA YADAV	LAKSHMI SHANKER YADAV	05/02/2004	FEMALE	Backward Class	HOGC	88.6	0	88.6	Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech (Only for MDU)-Self Finance-I
22	UB2000017619097	SOMYA	YOGESH SHARMA	03/10/2001	FEMALE	EWS	HOGCEWS	81	0	81	Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech (Only for MDU)-Self Finance-I
23	UB2100017627838	DIKSHA	TRILOK SINGH	04/03/2003	FEMALE	EWS	HOGCEWS	80.8	0	80.8	Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech (Only for MDU)-Self Finance-I

## Department of Higher Education, Haryana

UG First Merit List (valid upto 15th September, 2021)
KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad, (Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech (Only for MDU)-Self Finance-I)

#	Registration Id.	Name	Father Name	DOB	Gender	Category	Seat Allocation Category	12th / Diploma %age	Weight age	Aggregate	Course / Subject Combination
24	UB2100017623011	DIKSHA	NARESH KUMAR	02/12/2004	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	SC	86.8	0	86.8	Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech (Only for MDU)-Self Finance-I
25	UA213021245903	ROSHNI	HARISH CHAND	01/05/2003	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	SC	86	0	86	Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech (Only for MDU)-Self Finance-I
26	UB2100017627837	DEEPALI	KANHAIYA LAL	04/11/2002	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	SC	82.2	0	82.2	Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech (Only for MDU)-Self Finance-I
27	UA213021242388	PALLAVI	DINESH	14/09/2004	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	DSC	87.8	0	87.8	Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech (Only for MDU)-Self Finance-I
28	UB2000017618456	BHAWNA	ANIL KUMAR	28/05/2002	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	DSC	72.6	0	72.6	Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech (Only for MDU)-Self Finance-I
29	UB2100017634639	ALMAS SAIFI	NAUSHAD AHMAD	07/12/2002	FEMALE	Backward Class	BCA	87.6	0	87.6	Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech (Only for MDU)-Self Finance-I
30	UB2000017621921	KHUSHB00	PARVEEN	11/10/2001	FEMALE	Backward Class	BCA	83.2	0	83.2	Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech (Only for MDU)-Self Finance-I
31	UA203020147964	ALISH FATIMA	Mohd Idris	20/03/2002	FEMALE	Backward Class	BCA	81.2	0	81.2	Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech (Only for MDU)-Self Finance-I
32	UB2100017628005	SHIVANI	SANTOSH KUMAR	11/08/2003	FEMALE	Backward Class	BCA	80	0	80	Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech (Only for MDU)-Self Finance-I
33	UB180002614323	GAYATRI	RABINDRA SINGH	25/04/2001	FEMALE	Backward Class	BCA	74.2	0	74.2	Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech (Only for MDU)-Self Finance-I
34	UB2100017622517	SOMYA	NAROTTAM	28/08/2002	FEMALE	Backward Class	ВСВ	83	5	88	Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech (Only for MDU)-Self Finance-I
35	UB2100017621525	NIHARIKA SAINI	DAL CHAND SAINI	31/03/2005	FEMALE	Backward Class	ВСВ	81.4	0	81.4	Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech (Only for MDU)-Self Finance-I
36	UB2100017622957	ISHITA NAGAR	BRIJESH NAGAR	19/03/2003	FEMALE	Backward Class	ВСВ	81.2	0	81.2	Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech (Only for MDU)-Self Finance-I
37	UB2000011680204	SANJANA KUMARI	KANWAR SINGH	10/11/2001	FEMALE	Backward Class	ВСВ	70.6	0	70.6	Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Bio-Tech (Only for MDU)-Self Finance-I